
Important Confirmation Dates 2024-2025

	EVENT
	DATE


	Small Group Leader Training # 1 
Small Group leaders only
	Sunday, September 22, 2024

	Large Group Teaching # 1 

	Sunday, October 6, 2024

	Large Group Teaching # 2
Garage 1-3:30 pm
	Sunday, November 3, 2024

	Large Group Teaching # 3
Garage 1-3:30 pm
	Sunday, December 1, 2024

	Small Group Leader Training # 2
Small Group leaders only
	Sunday, December 8, 2024

	Large Group Teaching # 4
Garage 1-3:30 pm
	Sunday, January 12, 2025

	Large Group Teaching # 5
Garage 1-3:30 pm
	Sunday, February 2, 2025

	Large Group Service Project
	**TBD

	Large Group Teaching #6
Garage 1-3:30 pm
	Sunday, March 2, 2025

	Positively Waiting/PARENT
5:00 pm Room 203
	**TBD

	Positively Waiting/STUDENT
6:30 pm Room 203
	**TBD

	Confirmation Retreat 
Thousand Pines
	March 14-16, 2025

	Large Group Teaching # 7
Garage 1-3:30 pm
	Sunday, April 6, 2025


	Elder Interviews
11:45 am-2:15 pm
	Sunday, May 4, 2025


	Confirmation Rehearsal
3:30 pm in Sanctuary
	Friday, May 16, 2025

	Confirmation Service
Sanctuary / 2pm
	Sunday, May 18, 2025



